EXRHIBIT 2



4/8/22, 2:51 PM ASR Registration Search Results

ASR Registration Search
Registration Search Results

Displayed Results

[ra] = Pending Application(s)
Specified Search

Structure State = KENTUCKY
Structure County = RUSSELL
Status = Constructed

Overall Height

Registration Structure |Above Ground
Number Owner Name Latitude/Longitude | City/State |(AGL)
1 | 1013822 Constructed A0917431 Global Tower, LLC. through American 37-03-21.0N RUSSELL 91.1
Towers, LLC 085-03-45.0W SPRINGS,
KY
2 1043881 Constructed | A0051620 HOOVER, MAE DBA = LAKE 37-01-31.0N RUSSELL 72.2
CUMBERLAND BROADCASTERS 085-04-23.0W SPRINGS,
KY
3 1044511 Constructed A0052525 EAST KENTUCKY POWER 36-55-25.0N FREEDOM, | 93.0
COOPERATIVE, INC 085-06-22.0W KY
4 | 1060800 Constructed | A0071259| DUO COUNTY TELEPHONE 37-03-16.0N RUSSELL 66.4
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION, INC. 085-05-15.0wW SPRINGS,
KY
5 1065125 Constructed A0139869 HAMMOND BROADCASTING INC 37-05-39.0N RUSSELL 75.7
085-04-49.0W SPRINGS,
KY
6 | 1232264 Constructed A0609965| SBA Infrastructures, LLC 37-05-19.7N RUSSELL 106.3
084-54-47.3W SPRINGS,
KY
7 1232919 Constructed A0982759 SBA Infrastructures, LLC 37-03-51.9N RUSSELL 78.9
085-04-19.5W SPRINGS,
KY
8 | 1249806 Constructed | A0683984 | SBA Infrastructures, LLC 36-59-14.9N Jamestown, | 77.4
085-04-03.0W KY
9 | 1254846 Constructed A1186080 Cellco Partnership 36-53-03.2N Freedom, 77.7
085-06-05.4W KY
10| 1257488 Constructed | A1130959| SBA Towers VII, LLC 37-04-19.5N Russell 78.0
084-59-59.4W Springs, KY

| CLOSE WINDOW |
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4/8/22, 2:52 PM

ASR Registration Search
Registration Search Results

Displayed Results

[ra] = Pending Application(s)

Specified Search

Structure State = KENTUCKY
Structure County = RUSSELL

Status = Constructed

ASR Registration Search Results

Registration Structure Overall Height Above
Number Owner Name Latitude/Longitude | City/State Ground (AGL)

11 1257754

12| 1259175

13 1261117

14| 1261129

15 1272430

16| 1289489

17 1309775

Constructed

Constructed

Constructed

Constructed

Constructed

Constructed

Constructed

A1186087

A1186088

A0760050

A0760051

A0693623

A0874920

A1140487

Cellco Partnership
Cellco Partnership
SBA Towers III LLC
SBA Towers III LLC
Russell County Airport
US ARMY CORPS OF

ENGINEERS
CTI Assets II, LLC

37-07-44.7N
085-02-39.7W

36-59-34.1N
084-56-03.7W

36-51-35.7N
085-09-37.1W

36-55-30.6N
085-05-33.6W

37-00-20.0N
085-05-59.0W

36-51-48.8N
085-08-57.5W

37-04-40.8N
085-01-23.5W

| CLOSE WINDOW |

Russell
Springs, KY

Russell
Springs, KY
Jamestown,
KY

Jamestown,
KY

Jamestown,
KY

Jamestown,
KY

Russell
Springs, KY

77.7

77.7

87.8

88.1

12.8

61.0

57.9
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